
ASOM 2024 - ASOM Sprint 2
Leuven 18.5.2024

ASOM

Kay HAWKE
PFO
Course : W Vet 40+
Distance : 3010m
Time : 0:15:23 (5'07"/km)

1/48 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Amber THYS 0:15:34
3. Sarah-Jane BARRABLE 0:16:02

1. 134 00:01:34 120m 13'03"/km
2. 136 00:00:21 00:01:55 55m 6'22"/km
3. 125 00:00:28 00:02:23 93m 5'01"/km
4. 107 00:00:51 00:03:14 133m 6'23"/km
5. 141 00:01:42 00:04:56 150m 11'20"/km
6. 145 00:00:33 00:05:29 96m 5'44"/km
7. 142 00:01:27 00:06:56 245m 5'55"/km
8. 117 00:00:47 00:07:43 84m 9'20"/km
9. 113 00:00:34 00:08:17 57m 9'56"/km

10. 118 00:02:23 00:10:40 286m 8'20"/km
11. 128 00:01:04 00:11:44 73m 14'37"/km
12. 120 00:02:10 00:13:54 260m 8'20"/km
13. 104 00:01:11 00:15:05 157m 7'32"/km
14. 999 00:00:18 00:15:23 79m 3'48"/km
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